
Deconectari programate Drochia - 25.03.2024-31.03.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-03-25
08:00:00

2024-03-25
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA BOIARNITCHII:9 PT133SUR6F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-03-26
08:00:00

2024-03-26
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. GUDANOV:42 PT348DR30F8
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-03-27
08:00:00

2024-03-27
12:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT425ZG2F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-27
08:00:00

2024-03-27
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. BUL.INDEPENDENTEI:47 PT228DR24F4
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-03-27
08:00:00

2024-03-27
16:00:00

S. COTOVA PT264ZG18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-03-28
08:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. CUZIMA CECAL:24 PT84DR3F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-03-28
08:00:00

2024-03-28
12:00:00

S. COTOVA PT265ZG18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-03-28
08:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT211ZG5F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-28
13:00:00

2024-03-28
16:00:00

S. COTOVA PT270ZG18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-03-29
08:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. GUDANOV:32 PT341DR3F5
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-03-29
08:00:00

2024-03-29
13:00:00

S. COTOVA PT271ZG18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-03-29
08:00:00

2024-03-29
12:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT409ZG16
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-29
12:00:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S. COTOVA PT273ZG18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-03-29
12:30:00

2024-03-29
16:00:00

S. LAZO PT386ND5
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV


